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DIFA TES
(Skill)

Reading - Listening

Test Dates

Wed. 4 July 2018

Application Period

Sun. 13 May. 2018

et

Tue. 26 Jun. 2018

Reading - Listening

Wed. 11 July 2018

Sun. 20 May. 2018

Tue. 3 Jul. 2018

Writing

Wed. 18 July 2018

Sun. 27 May. 2018

Tue. 10 Jul. 2018

Speaking

Tue. 17 Jul. 2018

- August 2018

Wed. 25 July 2018

Sun. 3 Jun. 2018

Reading - Listening

Wed. 1 August 2018

Sun. 10 Jun. 2018

Tue. 24 Jul. 2018

Reading - Listening

Wed. 8 August 2018

Sun. 17 Jun. 2018

Tue. 31 Jul. 2018

Writing

Wed. 15 August 2018

Sun. 24 Jun. 2018

Tue. 7 Aug. 2018

Speaking

Wed. 22 August 2018

Sun. 1 Jul. 2018

Tue. 14 Aug. 2018

Iy

A

Hin aee
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geaeal 5

T

ek

Reading - Listening

Wed. 5 September 2018

Sun. 15 Jul. 2018

Tue. 28 Aug. 2018

Reading - Listening

Wed. 12 September 2018

Sun. 22 Jul. 2018

Tue. 4 Sep. 2018

Writing

Wed, 19 September 2018

Sun. 29 Jul. 2018

Tue. 11 Sep. 2018

Speaking

Wed. 26 September 2018

Sun. 5 Aug. 2018

Tue. 18 Sep. 2018

October 2018

Readineg - Listening

Wed. 3 October 2018

Sun. 12 Aue. 2018

Tue. 25 Sep. 2018

Reading - Listening

Wed. 10 October 2018

Sun. 19 Aug. 2018

Tue. 2 Oct. 2018

Writing

Wed. 17 October 2018

Sun. 26 Aug. 2018

Tue. 9 Oct. 2018

Speaking

Wed. 24 October 2018

ber 2018,

Sun. 2 Sep. 2018

Tue. 16 Oct. 2018

Reading - Listening

Wed. 7 Novernber 2018

Sun. 16 Sep. 2018

Tue. 30 Oct. 2018

Reading - Listening

Wed. 14 November 2018

Sun. 23 Sep. 2018

Tue. 6 Nov. 2018

Writing

Wed. 21 November 2018

Sun. 30 Sep. 2018

Tue. 13 Nov. 2018

Speaking

Wed, 28 Novemnber 2018

Sun. 7 Oct. 2018

Tue. 20 Nov. 2018

Reading - Listening

Thu. 6 December 2018

Mon. 15 Oct. 2018

Wed. 28 Nov. 2018

Reading - Listening

Wed. 12 December 2018

Sun. 21 Oct. 2018

Tue. 4 Dec. 2018

Writing

Wed. 19 December 2018

Sun. 28 Oct. 2018

Tue. 11 Dec. 2018

Speaking

Wed. 26 December 2018

Sun. 4 Nov. 2018

Tue. 18 Dec. 2018




